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Pagel Name. 
No. 

Salary for Year 
Salary ending 31st March, 

1917.! from 
,i~'l!l~ 19:~able 

~------------~~~ 

1 I Bent, A. F. •• 

2 I Gibson, G. H. 

3 1 Carrad, J. H. 
4 Miller, J. 

5 I Fitzgerald, J. 

6 Itstooker, E. D. H. 

7 1 Mason, D. W. 
8 Wallaoe, W. D. 

9 Nalder, J. N. 
10 Thompson, A. J. 

11 MoCarthy, A. 

12 Adam, J. M ..• 

13/ (Vacant) 

14 Lawlor, T. M. 

15 I Bush, H. R. ., 

16 I Philpotts, T. R. W. 

17 I Lang, G. H ... 

181 Smith, H. 

19 (Vaoant) 
.20 Roberts, C. V. 

£ 1 £ 
315 315 

300 I 300 

315 
315 

.• 315 

315 
315 

315 

315 I 315 

1/4/15 

1/4/15 

1/4/16 
1/4/16 

3/2/17 

1/4/16 

315 1 315 1 25/11/16 
305 315 1./4/17 

305 315 1/7/17 
305 315 2/1/18 

290 305 21/1/18 

275 290 30/1/18 

296 296 

276 276 

266 266 

266 I 266 

260 1 260 

260 J 260 

1/4/13 

1/4/13 

1/4/13 

1/4/13 

1/4/13 

1/4/13 

JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-continued. 

ClIauIfIoation. 
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AIlowancee In 
11" .tll'" of Salary. .. 
I-~-.,.-~-I a 

~] 
.§i 
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Position, &0. 

C V 
£ 

315 Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts and Clerk 

. of Licensing Committee 
Stipendiary Ma g i s t ra t e, 

Sheriff, and Medical Officer 
p 

C 
C 

C 

C 

C 
C 

C 
C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 
C 

E 5 300 

v 
V 

V 

4 "1315 I Clerk of Magis,trate's Court 
4 .. 315 Second Clerk. Magistrate's 

Court 
4 .. 315 Clerk of Magistrate's and 

V 4 

V 4 
V 4 

V 4 
V 4 

V 3 

V 2 

v 
V 

V 

VI 

"I 

·-i 

I 
Warden's Courts and Clerk 
of Licensing Committee 

.. 315, Deputy Registrar of Supreme 

I 
I[ Court 

.. 315 Ditto.. .. .. 

.. 315. Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts and Clerk 
of Licen'ing Committee 

.. I 315 Ditto . . . . . . 
315 : Second Clerk, Magistrate's 

I Court 
315 ] Deputy Registrar of Supreme 

, Court 
315 Clerk of Magistrate's and 

Warden's Courts and Clerk 
of Licensing Committee 

315 Second Clerk of Magistrate's 
Court 

260 Clerk of Magistrate's Court, 
Clerk of Licensing Com. 

260 Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts 

260 Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts and Clerk 
of Lioensing Committee 

VI .. , .... ' .. , .. , 260 Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts 

VI 

VI 
VI 

5 

5 
t ::1 

260 Clerk of Magistrate's Court, 
Clerk of Licensing Com. 

260 Ditto 
260 Clerk, Magistrate's Court 

Place. 

Blenheim 

Chatham Islands 

Oamaru 
Dunedin 

Nelson 

Welliugton 

Dunedin 
Westport 

Hokitika 
Christchurch 

Queenstown 

Wellington 

Hastings 

Paeroa 

Tauranga 

Gore .. 

Dannevirke 

Rotorua 
Auckland 

t Abeent with BzpedltIonary Foree. 

Date of 
Birth. 

8/2/79 

10/4/57 

3/8/81 
19/8/81 

6/9/77 

7/7/84 

5/ll/SO 
12/7/80 

27/6/76 I 
9/3/SO • 

2/11/83 

7/7/81 

4/10/54 

15/7/79 

19/5/63 

28/1/82 

9/4/70 

14/10/79 

I Date of 

I Flmt 
Appoint­

ment 
to. 

I Permanont 
Stair. 

21J7/96 

3/10/13 

4/4/98' 
17/5/99 

3/2/97 

28/3/01 

20/3/97 
1/3/98 

1/8/99 
20/2/97 

25/7/01 

1/5/99 

1/4/80 

19/2/00 

1/6/99 1 

1/7/00 

I 

12/9}99 

Data of 
Tempomry 
AppOint­

ment • 

1/12/06 

~"I~ g • 

8 §~ 
"'0 ~ 
o~ 8 • 
~!!I'E-1l 
g~d .s 

Y. H. 

ExamlnatloDa 
P8l8ed. 

20 8 Sn. Ex., SoIr. • . 

3 6 

18 11 
17 10 

Sn. Ex., Solr. 
Sn. Ex., Solr., 

Matrie. 

&markB. Pap 
No. 

Also Registrar of Electorsl 1 

Also allowed to charge 
fees formedieaI attend. 
ance on Europeans 

2 

3 
4 

20 1 [ 

I 

Ditto .. .. , Also Returning Officer 5 

16 ° I In. Ex., Solr. 6 

20 0 I. Sn. Ex., SoIr. .. I Resigns, 2/7/17 .. 1 7 
19 1 In. Ex., Matrie... Also Registrar of Electors 8 

17 8 .. I " 
20 1 Sn.Ex.,Solr.,LL.B. Resigns, 11/4/17 

9 
10 

15 8 In. Ex., SoIr. . . 

17 11 Sn. Ex.. SoIr., 
Matrie. 

37 0 I 
17 I 

17 10 

16 9 

17 6 

Sn. Ex. 

11 

Also Clerk of Warden's I 12 
Court, Arrowtown, and 
Registrar of Electors 

13 

Over scale. Also Regis- I 14 
trar of Electors 

Ditto 15 

Over scale_ AlsoRegis. I 16 
tror of Electors. Police 
service from 16 J7 /85. 
Deceased, 1/4/17 

Over soale. In. £20 asl 17 
Clerk, Charlton Tall.race 
Bd. Also Reg. of Hirths, 
&e •. and Electors 

15/4/97 I I 19 11 I Sn. Ex. 

18 

19 
20 
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